

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

(CC 3615)

(From the judgement and order dated 12/05/2006 in CMWP No. 59625/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MORMUKUT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER/L.AUTHY. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 20/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Alka Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.

Ms.Anamika Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the matter after six months awaiting decision of the review application

pending before the Allahabad High Court.

(Satish K. Yadav)
)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora

Court Master