

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007
CC 3615/2007

MORMUKUT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER/L.AUTHY. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

Date: 01/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Anamika Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Ld. counsel for the petitioner submitted that the review application is still pending before the Hon'ble Allahabad High Court. Petitioner to file document in respect of the decision on the review application.

List again on 5.9.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk