

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007
CC 3615/2007

MORMUKUT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER/L.AUTHY. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

Date: 30/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner to verify whether the review petition has been disposed of by the Hon. Allahabad High Court. List before the Court on receipt of decision of the review petition. List again on 17.7.2009.

(M.P. BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK